Encoder Line Drivers
Technical Data
HEDL-556x
ESD WARNING:  NORMAL HANDLING PRECAUTIONS SHOULD BE TAKEN TO AVOID
STATIC DISCHARGE.
Features
• Available on Encoder Kit
Housing (HEDM-5500

HEDL-5560# B * * * *
HEDL-5561# J *
Ordering Information
For product information and a complete list of
Agilent contacts and distributors, please go to
our web site.
E-mail: SemiconductorSupport@agilent.com
Data subject to change.
Copyright © 2004 Agilent Technologies, Inc.
November 1, 2004
5989-1823EN
Mounting Type
(Included with each order of HEDL-556x two channel encoders)
Mounting Type
 5 - Standard 6 - 2 Channel
Through Hole
0 - None
1 - 8.9 mm (0.35 in)
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
Shaft  Diameter
01 -  2 m m
02 -  3 m m
03 -  1/8 i n.
04 -  5/32 i n.
05 -  3/16 i n.
06 -  1/4 i n.
11 -  4 m m
14 -  5 m m
12 -  6 m m
13 -  8 m m
HEDL-5                                     Option  6 5
HEDS-8910   0